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BracketMale Purple Adult Heavy
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~94.0kg 7 mins 4 1

B60

B61

B66

B65

Seung-il Kim
K J COMPETITION TEAM

Han Dongsoo
RATEL YELLOW JIUJITSU

Lee Shinwoo
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Geon hyo Kim
JOHN FRANKL JIU JITSU


